
           
09/18/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 1

RTE D AM HWY 20 & SOUTHEAST
           

DRIVER NAME:    BUS NUMBER: D
             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
   
1 7:01 AM 15100 HWY 242 -------------------------------
   
2 7:13 AM 68117 HIGHWAY 20(SPUNKY DR) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
3 7:15 AM 67263 HIGHWAY 20 (KOA OFF ROAD STOP) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
4 7:18 AM 67425 HIGHWAY 20(VET CLINIC OFF ROAD) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
5 7:20 AM HIGHWAY 20 & PARADISE ALY (OFF ROAD) --------- PICK UP ---------
   

6 7:21 AM 65832 HIGHWAY 20(METAL SHED ON
ACCESS RD OFF ROAD) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
7 7:22 AM 66885 HWY 20 --------- PICK UP ---------
   
8 7:25 AM PLAINVIEW RD & PALADIN DR (NE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
9 7:27 AM PLAINVIEW RD & PLAINVIEW CT (NE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
10 7:30 AM PLAINVIEW RD & SISEMORE RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   

11 7:34 AM (16872) PONDEROSA CASCADE DR &
PONDEROSA LOOP --------- PICK UP ---------

   
12 7:35 AM 66519 PONDEROSA LOOP(FRIDAY ONLY) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
13 7:37 AM 66592 PONDEROSA LOOP --------- PICK UP ---------
   
14 7:39 AM 66648 CASCADE WAY(MAILBOXES) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
15 7:42 AM 67170 GIST RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   
16 7:44 AM HARRINGTON LOOP RD & BASS LN (NE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
17 7:46 AM HARRINGTON LOOP RD & TROUT LN --------- PICK UP ---------
   
18 7:47 AM 67340 HARRINGTON LOOP RD(GATE) --------- PICK UP ---------
   
19 7:49 AM 67450 HARRINGTON LOOP RD --------- PICK UP ---------
   



           
09/18/2024 TRIP DETAILS - STOPS ONLY FOR WEB Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
20 7:54 AM 68540 HIGHWAY 20/LAZY Z RANCH (OFF

ROAD) --------- PICK UP ---------

   

21 7:56 AM 1100 E HWY 20 (SISTERS MOBILE PARK/
OFF ROAD) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
22 7:59 AM E TYEE DR & S LOCUST ST --------- PICK UP ---------
   

23 8:04 AM 157 E JEFFERSON AVE (VILLAGE GREEN
PARK) --------- PICK UP ---------

   
24 8:05 AM ASH ST & BLACK CRATER AVE --------- PICK UP ---------
   
25 8:07 AM S COTTONWOOD ST & W ST HELENS AVE --------- PICK UP ---------
   
26 8:10 AM SISTERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
27 8:10 AM SISTERS MIDDLE SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
28 8:10 AM SISTERS HIGH SCHOOL -------- DROP OFF --------
   
29 8:15 AM 15100 HWY 242 ARRIVE -------------------------------
           
  


